
 
 
 

 
1st  Addendum/Corrigendum/Extension Notice to NIT No. ITPS/CC-22/20-21/12, Dated 10.03.2021 
 

The bidder shall consider the below changes hereafter for further bid preparation & participation. 

 

ODISHA POWER GENERATION CORPORATION LIMITED 
IB THERMAL POWER STATION   

At/PO: BANHARPALI, DIST: JHARSUGUDA – 768 234 (ODISHA) 
TELEFAX: (06645) 289 317 

Email: contract@opgc.co.in;  

S/N Name of the work 
Tender 

cost  (Rs.) EMD (Rs.) 
Contract 
Period 

Sale of 
Tender 

document 

Date of receipt & 
submission /Opening of 

Bid 
6.  AOH of Mechanical Equipments 

of Ash Handling Plant, BOP etc., 
Unit#2 at ITPS 

Rs.5600/- 
including 

GST 

1% of total 
quoted price 

As per Bid 
Document 

13.03.21 
to 

28.05.21 

Up to 15:00 Hrs on 
29.05.2021/ 

15:30 Hrs onwards on 
29.05.2021 

 
The bid for the above tenders can be submitted through E-Mail (satya.tarai@opgc.co.in) and the steps for submission 
is as follows. 
 

1) All credentials as stipulated in the tender document to be send in the e-mail Id satya.tarai@opgc.co.in 
2) The tender cost and EMD to be submitted in the account of OPGC. Interested bidders shall communicate 

through e-mail on or before the due submission dated & time for submission of tender paper cost and EMD.  
3) The tender cost and EMD payment confirmation shall be submitted along with the bid.  
4) Any deviations w.r.t. tender shall be clearly specified in your e-mail bid. 
5) Acceptance to the terms and conditions of bid document shall be given through e-mail. 
6) The price bid should be submitted along with the bid and the same shall be password protected. The password 

shall be intimated to OPGC on the date and time intimated by OPGC for price bid opening. 
 
Please note that the above procedure is applicable for submission of bid through e-mail only. Bidders wants to submit 
their bid in the form of hard copy shall follow the normal process as stipulated in the tender document.  
 
All other terms & conditions of the above NIT shall remain unaltered. For detailed information; please visit 
to our website “www.opgc.co.in”.                                                

 
 
 

 
                                                                                                                        Sd/- AGM- Contracts 

SAFE & CLEAN POWER IS OUR COMMITMENT 


